o(5 jet)/o(inclusive)

Ratio to ALEPH

1071

1072

1073

1074

0.5

133 GeV ee

y*|/Z (Ha

dronic)

m ALEPH
---0-- Pythia 6.425 atlas-csc
--+-- Pythia 6.425 d6t
Pythia 6.425 default
---%-- Pythia 6.425 dw
—oe— Pythia 6.425 p0

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

Rivet 3.1.0, = 6.9M events

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


